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At ismi
1.CAN KISAS
2 KARABATUR
3.KIMMIN SHOW
4 KINGUMUT
5.THE SCORPIONS
6.ASKIN
7.GUZEL GUMUSKAN
8.LONDON KISS
9.LOVE BUG
10.SON ISTASYON

Deklareler
Maiden
1.)60.500 © 2)24200 ¢
Yasg Orijin(Baba - Anne)

2yde  GUNGORBABA - OPUSDH

2yde  GUNGORBABA - KEY OF DESTINY

2yde  SMARTROBIN(JAN) - GOSTIVAR (USA)

2yde  GUNGORBABA - BALLINUR

2yde EDERLEZI(USA)- STILLLOVINYOU

2ydd  ABJARACADEWY - DIVINE PROPORTION

2ykd GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - AWESOME SIX (USA)

2ydd  CUVEE(USA)- SPRNGA LATCH(USA)

2yad  SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - REDONDA (USA)

2yad  DONTSTOPME- ONLY ONE

Siklet
57
55
57
54
57
55
55
55
53
55

57 kg,
3)12.100 ¢

Jokey
F.YARDINVCI
MB.CAKMAK
VEH.TASKAYA
ASENBAHAR
ME.DOGAN
C.TEPE
N.ALTIN
MAVSAR
H.ALTUNDAG
MDOGAN

1200 Kum

Sahip
FETHI TEKPINAR
ABDULBAKI OZKAN
YAKUP CELIK
ADEMAKTAS
SEMH YARDIMCI
OSMAN GULLU
MAHMUT GUMUSKAN
MEHMVET KORKMAZ
HIKMET GELIK
REFIK CEVIK

Elazig Hipdromu (37. Yans Giinii)

4)6.050 &

Antrendrii
MGUNDUZ
OHARIS
MASUBAY
MBARCIN
EY.YARDIMCI
ATOPRAK
E.ALTIN
ZAKDEMR
V.ONDER
E.KOCAK

HP

11
11

29

Son6Y.
53

5867
68005

55
4
233626



